
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

4

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

2

4

3

1

1

4

No.

t21

t24

t061

t11

t76

t73

t11GG

t26

t031

t475

t551

t555

t68

t66

t105

t17

30

t044

t245

Name

Thai Diep

Jake Namer

John Robbins

Scott Mandel

Jose Roque

Michael Harvey

Andrea Cairone

Marc Cantor

Eric Pennington

Ariel Jurmann

Amy Dilks

Benjamin Kirkbride

Karl Topp

Bernie Hover

Sam Jadczak

David Santillo

Devon Gregory

Mark Phillips

Mark Forenbaher

Class

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT3

TTU

TT2

TTB

TTD

TTD

TTU

TTB

TTD

TTB

TT3

TTD

TTU

Spec Miata

TTC

TTU

Year

2006

2008

2002

2005

2001

1999

2009

1986

2004

1998

2010

1989

2007

2004

2006

Make

Mitsubishi

Mazda

Mitsubishi

Chevrolet

Porsche

Subaru

BMW

BMW

Honda

Porsche

Subaru

Mazda

Porsche

Chevrolet

BMW

Chevrolet

Mazda

Honda

Mitsubishi

Color

White

Red

Grey

White

Gray

Silver

Silver

Blue

White

Black

Purple/Black

Gray

Red

Orange

Blue

Black

Blue

Blue

Silver

Model

Evo

RX-7

Evo X

Corvette

993 kit

STi

M Coupe

M3

Civic Si

951

STi

3

993

Camaro

325i

Corvette Z06

Miata

S2000

Evo IX

Diff

2.876

5.717

5.734

6.018

6.948

8.297

9.360

12.683

12.811

12.838

15.847

20.773

22.727

25.837

26.229

36.559

37.016

Best Tm

2:04.742

2:07.618

2:10.459

2:10.476

2:10.760

2:11.690

2:13.039

2:14.102

2:17.425

2:17.553

2:17.580

2:20.589

2:25.515

2:27.469

2:30.579

2:30.971

2:41.301

2:41.758

In Lap

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

2nd Best

2:15.089

2:13.703

2:14.366

2:11.136

2:11.849

2:16.124

2:14.932

2:20.611

2:21.174

2nd Lap

0

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

Time Trials

TT Session 2 (Sun)

Qualifying started at 11:45:57

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles

9/29/2013 11:45 AM


